KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

71 21 200

KNIPEX CoBolt®

L a—

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

Pliers
Handles
weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute
Style

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)
Cutting capacities piano wire (diameter)
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

7121200

with precision cutting edges for soft, hard and piano wire

cuts bolts, nails, rivets, etc. up to 5.2 mm dia.

efficient joint design ensures exceptional cutting performance with little
effort

cutting edges additionally induction hardened, cutting edge hardness
approx. 64 HRC

forged

20° angled head with single-sided joint bar and diagonal cutting edge
for flush cutting; with space for gripping

Chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

4003773066866
black atramentized

plastic coated
334 g
200 x 62 x 24

352

4.0
3.6
@ 6 mm

21040302
EC002689
EC002689
AAC440c002

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

mm
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